BID 23-0002-5 PURCHASE OF KNOWBE4
SECURITY AWARENESS TRAINING

SUBSCRIPTION

BID DUE: JANUARY 18, 2023 @ 2PM

Archetype SC
Myrtle Beach, SC

Archer Energy Solutions,
LLC
Portland, OR

AKA Comp Solutions, Inc.

Chicago, IL

YottaTechive, LLC
Housron, TX

**Smart IT Pros, Inc.
Rockwall, TX

Alliant Cybersecurity
Houston, TX
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Total
Cost

Unit
Price

Unit
Price
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Cost

Unit
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Unit
Price

Total
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#0-1

Subscription Diamon

years. Manufacturer

KnowBe4 Security
Awareness Training

2001-3000 Users 3

No.
1000KMSDOOO0OF36-
G Chatham County

has 2,001 users.

Years

$24,499.00

$73,497.00

$24,665.66

$73,996.98

$24,759.04

$74,277.12

$25,872.99

$77,618.97

$72,100.00

$216,300.00

Total Cost

Non-Responsive

$73,497.00

$73,996.98

$74,277.12

$77,618.97

$216,300.00

*MBE
**WBE




