BID 23-0002-5 PURCHASE OF KNOWBE4 SECURITY AWARENESS TRAINING SUBSCRIPTION BID DUE: JANUARY 18, 2023 @ 2PM				Archetype SC Myrtle Beach, SC		Archer Energy Solutions, LLC Portland, OR		AKA Comp Solutions, Inc. Chicago, IL		YottaTechive, LLC Housron, TX		**Smart IT Pros, Inc. Rockwall, TX		Alliant Cybersecurity Houston, TX	
#	Items	QTY	UOM	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total
				Price	Cost	Price	Cost	Price	Cost	Price	Cost	Price	Cost	Price	Cost
#0-1	KnowBe4 Security Awareness Training Subscription Diamon 2001-3000 Users 3 years. Manufacturer No. 1000KMSD0000F36- G Chatham County has 2,001 users.	3	Years			\$24,499.00	\$73,497.00	\$24,665.66	\$73,996.98	\$24,759.04	\$74,277.12	\$25,872.99	\$77,618.97	\$72,100.00	\$216,300.00
	Total Cost	1		Non-Responsive		\$73,497.00		\$73,996.98		\$74,277.12		\$77,618.97		\$216,300.00	

*MBE

**WBE